		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LTCA10.7MS3 Datasheet(PDF) 18 Page - Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
	 Part #	 LTCA10.7MS3
	Description	 Filters for FM ,TV/VCR Stage, Communication
	 Download	  48 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 TOKEN [Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.token.com.tw
	Logo
 LTCA10.7MS3 Datasheet(HTML) 18 Page - Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
zoom in
zoom out
 18 / 48 page
LTT MA Ceramic Filters for TV/VCR Stage
High-Selectivity
Ceramic Filters
for TV/VCR Stage
High-Selectivity Ceramic Filter
for TV/VCR Stage Compatible Murata SFT
Preview
Token high-selectivity Ceramic filters for TV/VCR stage LTT MA series is 4 element devices that offer more
selectivity than the conventional LT series (Murata SFE). The improved spurious suppression of these filters
eliminates the need for cascading multiple filtering devices; therefore, it is possible to design a more compact
circuit board configuration.
Token High-Selectivity Filter LTT MA series conform to the RoHS directive. This high-selectivity device can be
customed designs and tighter tolerances available on request.
Application of ceramic filter specific designs also available including different piezo band-pass devices and Q
specifications adjusted to frequency requirements. Token ceramic filters can supply you high performance, high
quality and stability.
With dimensions (15±2.0 x 7.5±2.0 x 3.0±1.0 mm), Insert Loss max 9db and 10dB, Spurious Attenuation min
40dB and 50 db, and Input/Output Impedance 470Ω, 600Ω, 1000Ω, Nominal Center Frequency (fo) (MHz) of
LTT MA series is available 4.500MHz, 4.724MHz, 5.500MHz, 5.742MHz, 6.000MHz, 6.250MHz, 6.500MHz,
and 6.742MHz.
Custom parts are available on request. Token will also produce devices outside these specifications to meet
specific customer requirements, please contact our sales for more information.
TOKEN
16 of 46
Version 2010
rfq token.com.tw
	Similar Part No. - LTCA10.7MS3
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Token Electronics Indus...
LTCA10.7MS3
329Kb / 2P	   LTCA/CV10.7M SMD Ceramic Filters
Shenzhen Luguang Electr...
LTCA10.7MS3
268Kb / 5P	   Ceramic Filter Series
Transko Electronics, In...
LTCA10.7MS3
361Kb / 2P	   CERAMIC FILTER (10.7MHz Series, SMD)
Rev 5: 07-31-2023
More results
	Similar Description - LTCA10.7MS3
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Token Electronics Indus...
LT4.5MB
321Kb / 3P	   LT MB Ceramic Filters for TV/VCR Stage
LTT4.5MA
304Kb / 3P	   LTT MA Ceramic Filters for TV/VCR Stage
XT3.58MBP
429Kb / 15P	   CERAMIC TRAP FILTERS Ceramic Trap For TV/VCR Stage
Oscilent Corporation
760-0107-FP
139Kb / 2P	   For TV / VCR
773-0065
140Kb / 2P	   For TV / VCR
753-4725M-A
130Kb / 2P	   For TV / VCR
Murata Manufacturing Co...
MKTGA30M0AALP00B05
102Kb / 4P	   Traps for TV/VCR
Oscilent Corporation
752-0065
141Kb / 2P	   Trap For TV / VCR
772-0045
140Kb / 2P	   Ceramic Series For TV / VCR
753-39.5M-A
130Kb / 2P	   Ceramic Trap For TV/VCR
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42
 43
 44
 45
 46
 47
 48
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com